All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings
for 12/23/2018 through 12/29/2018

Securities Law Registration Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division

Firm Name Location Date File Number Status
Received
InPoint Commercial Real Estate Oak Brook, IL 12/28/2018 849581-30 Pending
Income, Inc.
Enterprise Community Loan Columbia, MD 12/26/2018 849582-02 Pending

Fund, Inc.
Number of Registration Filings: 2

Securities Law Exemption Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division

Firm Name Location Date File Number Status
Received

Number of Exemption Filings: O

Securities Law Federal Covered Security-Investment Company Filings Made with DFI's Securities

Division
Firm Name Location Date File Number Status
Received
Principal Funds, Inc. EDGE Des Moines, IA  12/28/2018 849579-03 Filed
MidCap Fund Class A
BlackRock Funds BlackRock Wilmington, DE ~ 12/27/2018 849567-03 Filed

China A Opportunities Fund
Class K Shares

BlackRock Funds BlackRock Wilmington, DE ~ 12/27/2018 849566-03 Filed
China A Opportunities Fund
Institutional Shares

Guggenheim Defined Portfolios, Chicago, IL 12/26/2018 849565-05 Pending-Cleared

Series 1841 (MLP & Energy
Funds Portfolio, Series 24)

Guggenheim Defined Portfolios, Chicago, IL 12/26/2018 849612-05 Filed
Series 1843 (Dow 10 Portfolio,

Series 36)

Guggenheim Defined Portfolios, Chicago, IL 12/26/2018 849613-05 Filed

Series 1843 (International
Dividend Strategy Portfolio,
Series 42)

Guggenheim Defined Portfolios, Chicago, IL 12/26/2018 849616-05 Filed
Series 1844 (Strategic Income
Portfolio, Series 104)

Guggenheim Defined Portfolios, Chicago, IL 12/26/2018 849615-05 Filed
Series 1845 (Alerian Energy
Infrastructure & MLP Capital
Strength Portfolio, Series 5)
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All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings

for 12/23/2018 through 12/29/2018

Securities Law Federal Covered Security-Investment Company Filings Made with DFI's Securities

Firm Name

Guggenheim Defined Portfolios,
Series 1846 (Enhanced Quality
16 Strategy Portfolio, Series 14)

Prudential World Fund, Inc.
PGIM Jennison Global
Opportunities Fund Class R2

Prudential World Fund, Inc.
PGIM Jennison Global
Opportunities Fund Class R4

Prudential World Fund, Inc.
PGIM Jennison International
Opportunities Fund Class R2

Prudential World Fund, Inc.
PGIM Jennison International
Opportunities Fund Class R4

Capitol Series Trust Fuller &
Thaler Behavioral Small-Cap
Growth Fund Institutional Shares

Division
Location Date

Received
Chicago, IL 12/26/2018
Newark, NJ 12/26/2018
Newark, NJ 12/26/2018
Newark, NJ 12/26/2018
Newark, NJ 12/26/2018

Indianapolis, IN

Number of Investment Company Filings: 14

12/24/2018

File Number

849617-05

849562-03

849560-03

849561-03

849563-03

849557-03

Status

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Federal Covered Security-Regulation D Notice Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division

Firm Name

AG Realty Value Fund X (A), L.P.

Bluestem Investment Fund 2018
QP, LLC

Brick Street Partners, LLC
Cotton Hill Partners, LLC

ExchangeRight Net Leased
Portfolio 24 DST

LB Pharmaceuticals Inc.
MPAC InvestCo, LLC
Poet's Walk Funding I, LLC
Surterra Holdings, Inc./DE
Tukwila Hotel Group LLC

Location

New York, NY
Sioux Falls, SD

Evanston, IL
Cleveland, TN
Pasadena, CA

New York, NY
Chicago, IL
Fairfield, CT
Atlanta, GA

Bozeman, MT

Number of Regulation D Notice Filings: 10

1/14/2019 10:11:06 AM

Date
Received

12/28/2018
12/28/2018

12/28/2018
12/28/2018
12/28/2018

12/28/2018
12/28/2018
12/28/2018
12/28/2018
12/28/2018

File Number

849655-07
849662-07

849659-07
849660-07
849654-07

849656-07
849663-07
849658-07
849657-07
849664-07

Status

Filed
Filed

Filed
Filed
Filed

Filed
Filed
Filed
Filed
Filed
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All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings

Franchise Law Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division

Legal Name / Trade Name

YGM Franchise LL / You've Got

MAIDS
Fyzical, LLC / Fyzical
DISCOVERY MAP

INTERNATIONAL, INC. /
Discovery Map

Doughnuttery Franchise, LLC /
Doughnuttery

Nurse Next Door Home

Healthcare Services (USA) Inc /

George Eydt
FUJI BJJ, LLC / FUJI BJJ, LLC

for 12/23/2018 through 12/29/2018

Location Date File Number
Received
Mount Pleasant, 12/29/2018 621395
SC

Sarasota, FL 12/28/2018 621393
Waitsfield, VA 12/28/2018 621392

New York, NY 12/27/2018 621390

BUFFALO, NY 12/27/2018 621389

O'Fallon, MO 12/27/2018 621383

AMERISOURCEBERGEN DRUG Conshohocken, PA 12/27/2018 621382

CORPORATION / Good
Neighbor Pharmacy

NP Franchise Group LLC /
NextCar, NextCar All Vehicle
Rentals

NP FRANCHISE GROUP LLC/
PRICELESS, PRICELESS CAR

AND TRUCK RENTAL,
PRICELESS CAR AND VAN
RENTAL

Rockville, MD 12/26/2018 621381

Rockville, MD 12/26/2018 621380

Storm Guard Franchise Systems,  Fort Worth, TX 12/26/2018 621378

LLC / Storm Guard

Number of Franchise Filings: 10

1/14/2019 10:11:06 AM

Status
Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered
Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered
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