## All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings for 12/23/2018 through 12/29/2018

Securities Law Registration Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division					
Firm Name	Location	Date Received	File Number	Status	
InPoint Commercial Real Estate Income, Inc.	Oak Brook, IL	12/28/2018	849581-30	Pending	
Enterprise Community Loan Fund, Inc.	Columbia, MD	12/26/2018	849582-02	Pending	
Number of Registration Filings: 2					

Securities Law Exemption Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division					
Firm Name Location Date File Number Status Received					
Number of Exemption Filings: 0					

Securities Law Federal Covered Security-Investment Company Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division					
Firm Name	Location	Date Received	File Number	Status	
Principal Funds, Inc. EDGE MidCap Fund Class A	Des Moines, IA	12/28/2018	849579-03	Filed	
BlackRock Funds BlackRock China A Opportunities Fund Class K Shares	Wilmington, DE	12/27/2018	849567-03	Filed	
BlackRock Funds BlackRock China A Opportunities Fund Institutional Shares	Wilmington, DE	12/27/2018	849566-03	Filed	
Guggenheim Defined Portfolios, Series 1841 (MLP & Energy Funds Portfolio, Series 24)	Chicago, IL	12/26/2018	849565-05	Pending-Cleared	
Guggenheim Defined Portfolios, Series 1843 (Dow 10 Portfolio, Series 36)	Chicago, IL	12/26/2018	849612-05	Filed	
Guggenheim Defined Portfolios, Series 1843 (International Dividend Strategy Portfolio, Series 42)	Chicago, IL	12/26/2018	849613-05	Filed	
Guggenheim Defined Portfolios, Series 1844 (Strategic Income Portfolio, Series 104)	Chicago, IL	12/26/2018	849616-05	Filed	
Guggenheim Defined Portfolios, Series 1845 (Alerian Energy Infrastructure & MLP Capital Strength Portfolio, Series 5)	Chicago, IL	12/26/2018	849615-05	Filed	

1/14/2019 10:11:06 AM Page 1 of 3

## All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings for 12/23/2018 through 12/29/2018

	Division					
Firm Name	Location	Date Received	File Number	Status		
Guggenheim Defined Portfolios, Series 1846 (Enhanced Quality 16 Strategy Portfolio, Series 14)	Chicago, IL	12/26/2018	849617-05	Filed		
Prudential World Fund, Inc. PGIM Jennison Global Opportunities Fund Class R2	Newark, NJ	12/26/2018	849562-03	Filed		
Prudential World Fund, Inc. PGIM Jennison Global Opportunities Fund Class R4	Newark, NJ	12/26/2018	849560-03	Filed		
Prudential World Fund, Inc. PGIM Jennison International Opportunities Fund Class R2	Newark, NJ	12/26/2018	849561-03	Filed		
Prudential World Fund, Inc. PGIM Jennison International Opportunities Fund Class R4	Newark, NJ	12/26/2018	849563-03	Filed		
Capitol Series Trust Fuller & Thaler Behavioral Small-Cap Growth Fund Institutional Shares	Indianapolis, IN	12/24/2018	849557-03	Filed		

Federal Covered Security-Regulation D Notice Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division				
Firm Name	Location	Date Received	File Number	Status
AG Realty Value Fund X (A), L.P.	New York, NY	12/28/2018	849655-07	Filed
Bluestem Investment Fund 2018 QP, LLC	Sioux Falls, SD	12/28/2018	849662-07	Filed
Brick Street Partners, LLC	Evanston, IL	12/28/2018	849659-07	Filed
Cotton Hill Partners, LLC	Cleveland, TN	12/28/2018	849660-07	Filed
ExchangeRight Net Leased Portfolio 24 DST	Pasadena, CA	12/28/2018	849654-07	Filed
LB Pharmaceuticals Inc.	New York, NY	12/28/2018	849656-07	Filed
MPAC InvestCo, LLC	Chicago, IL	12/28/2018	849663-07	Filed
Poet's Walk Funding I, LLC	Fairfield, CT	12/28/2018	849658-07	Filed
Surterra Holdings, Inc./DE	Atlanta, GA	12/28/2018	849657-07	Filed
Tukwila Hotel Group LLC	Bozeman, MT	12/28/2018	849664-07	Filed
Number of Regulation D Notice Filings: 10				

1/14/2019 10:11:06 AM Page 2 of 3

## All Securities Law, Franchise Law, and Take-Over Law Filings for 12/23/2018 through 12/29/2018

Franchise Law Filings Made with DFI's Securities Division					
Legal Name / Trade Name	Location	Date Received	File Number	Status	
YGM Franchise LL / You've Got MAIDS	Mount Pleasant, SC	12/29/2018	621395	Registered	
Fyzical, LLC / Fyzical	Sarasota, FL	12/28/2018	621393	Registered	
DISCOVERY MAP INTERNATIONAL, INC. / Discovery Map	Waitsfield, VA	12/28/2018	621392	Registered	
Doughnuttery Franchise, LLC / Doughnuttery	New York, NY	12/27/2018	621390	Registered	
Nurse Next Door Home Healthcare Services (USA) Inc / George Eydt	BUFFALO, NY	12/27/2018	621389	Registered	
FUJI BJJ, LLC / FUJI BJJ, LLC	O'Fallon, MO	12/27/2018	621383	Registered	
AMERISOURCEBERGEN DRUG CORPORATION / Good Neighbor Pharmacy	Conshohocken, PA	12/27/2018	621382	Registered	
NP Franchise Group LLC / NextCar, NextCar All Vehicle Rentals	Rockville, MD	12/26/2018	621381	Registered	
NP FRANCHISE GROUP LLC / PRICELESS, PRICELESS CAR AND TRUCK RENTAL, PRICELESS CAR AND VAN RENTAL	Rockville, MD	12/26/2018	621380	Registered	
Storm Guard Franchise Systems, LLC / Storm Guard	Fort Worth, TX	12/26/2018	621378	Registered	
Number of Franchise Filings: 10					

1/14/2019 10:11:06 AM Page 3 of 3